
Match sheet № 384

General information

Tournament Freedom QJ League u17 (A)

The date 24 July 2024, Wednesday, 11:00

Home team Aktobe

Final score 1:6

Matchday 11

Location Stadium RSCYSSOR, Aktobe

Away team Kairat

Half- time score 0:4

Goals

Score Minute Team Player Goal type

0-1 4 Kairat Daulet Orynbassar Open Play Goal

0-2 15 Kairat Aliden Mussaipov Open Play Goal

0-3 17 Kairat Daulet Orynbassar Open Play Goal

0-4 45+1 Kairat Daulet Orynbassar Penalty

0-5 47 Kairat Alan Arakelyants Open Play Goal

1-5 54 Aktobe Bikzhan Zhanayev Open Play Goal

1-6 67 Kairat Aliden Mussaipov Open Play Goal

Cards

Minute YC/RC Team Player Reason

25 YC Aktobe Kirill Matveyev Violent conduct

29 YC Kairat Adilet Sansyzbay Violent conduct

35 YC Aktobe Sultanbek Bakytbekov Violent conduct

45 YC -> RC Aktobe Sultanbek Bakytbekov

Referees

Referee Nikolay Dyshkant, Taldykorgan

First assistant Alim Bissekenov, Aktobe

Second Assistant Ilya Kiryushkin, Aktobe

Fourth official Denis Izmailov, Taldykorgan

Match Inspector Anatoliy Khodin, Atyrau

Delegate

Additionally

Attendance 508 Artificial lighting Not used
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Team line-ups and substitutions

Starting XI

Home team Aktobe

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Nursultan Muratuly HG GK

2 Khassen Arturuly C, HG DF

12 Amir Tuleyev HG DF

23 Margulan Amanturlin HG DF

25 Sultanbek Bakytbekov HG DF

4 Adilet Zarlyk HG MF

6 Azamat Mussayev HG MF

7 Danial Yerimbet HG MF

10 Bikzhan Zhanayev HG MF

14 Baitursyn Otemis HG MF

9 Kirill Matveyev HG FW

Away team Kairat

№ Footballer Status Role

37 Bakhtiyar Aldashev HG GK

35 Sanat Nurbolat DF

43 Adilet Sansyzbay HG DF

44 Abdulaziz Mamedov C, HG DF

46 Yermukhammad Kerimkhan HG DF

52 Emir Tor HG DF

23 Aliden Mussaipov HG MF

42 Dauren Darkhan HG MF

47 Nurzhan Yerkin HG MF

50 Abylay Zhilkaidar FW

54 Daulet Orynbassar HG FW

Substitutes

№ Footballer Status Role

69 Nikita Kiljiyev HG GK

5 Zhandaulet Iztleuov HG DF

8 Nuedaulet Toregali HG MF

20 Dalen Ussik HG MF

21 Beket Azhmuratov MF

19 Vitaliy Laturnus HG FW

27 Anatoliy Bodrov HG FW

№ Footballer Status Role

55 Danila Buch HG GK

45 Alan Arakelyants HG DF

59 Daryn Kozhakhmet HG DF

19 Yevgeniy Petrik HG MF

36 Nurkhan Bektursunov HG MF

38 Kaissar Malayev HG MF

48 Amir Turdiyev HG MF

Representatives

Post Representative

Head coach Igor Prokhnitskiy

Assistant coach Ivan Petrenko

Doctor Gaziz Mambetov

Administrator Yelaman Nurmashev

Media officer Merey Kupzhanov

Marketer Yernar Zhaizhigit

Post Representative

Head coach Timur Kassymov

Assistant coach Nikita Popov

Goalkeeping coach Ildar Shaikheslamov

Administrator Nargiz Nyssanova

Media officer Daniyar Akhmetov

Substitutions

Minute Out In

46 Kirill Matveyev Dalen Ussik

52 Danial Yerimbet Nuedaulet Toregali

57 Amir Tuleyev Zhandaulet Iztleuov

57 Bikzhan Zhanayev Vitaliy Laturnus

63 Khassen Arturuly Beket Azhmuratov

73 Nursultan Muratuly Nikita Kiljiyev

73 Margulan Amanturlin Anatoliy Bodrov

Minute Out In

46 Nurzhan Yerkin Nurkhan Bektursunov

46 Adilet Sansyzbay Alan Arakelyants

46 Dauren Darkhan Yevgeniy Petrik

46 Emir Tor Daryn Kozhakhmet

66 Abdulaziz Mamedov Kaissar Malayev

66 Daulet Orynbassar Amir Turdiyev

73 Bakhtiyar Aldashev Danila Buch
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